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Pain Management
Podiatry

Urology

Women's Health

Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays

Specialty Clinics
September 2020

Oncology
(ElHaddad)

2nd

Pain Management
(Duffy)

2nd, 3rd & 4th

Orthopedics
(Formanek)

2nd, 3rd & 4th

Podiatry
(Barp)

2nd & 4th

Ears, Nose, & Throat
(Wright)

3rd

General Surgery
(Grossman)

1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th

Dermatology
(Broshuis)
2nd & 4th

Neurology
(Hamilton)

1st, 3rd & 5th

Urology
(Rosenberg) 2nd

(Meyer) 4th

Orthopedics
(Formanek)

1st, 3rd, 4th & 5th

Audiology
(McKenney)
2nd & 4th

Palliative Care
1st & 3rd

Cardiology
(Frazier) 2nd

Cardiology
(McCormick) 4th

Women's Health
(Dornbier)

2nd

Podiatry
(Neustrom)
2nd & 4th

Oncology,
Orthopedics, and

Cardiology patients
are seen in Health
Trust Physicians

Clinic

All other specialties
held in the Specialty

Clinic

515-276-6122
515-235-5000

515-221-8960
515-223-4368
515-462-5207
                                  
515-462-5207
515-462-2950  
515-462-2950

515-282-8270
515-462-5207
       
515-462-5207
                
515-288-3287

Audiology
Cardiology
  
Dermatology 
Ears, Nose & Throat
General Surgery

Neurology
Oncology
Orthopedics                     
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