# Specialty Clinics September 2020



An Affiliate of MERCYONE.

## Mondays

### Oncology

(ElHaddad) 2nd

#### **Pain Management**

(Duffy) 2nd, 3rd & 4th

#### **Orthopedics**

(Formanek) 2nd, 3rd & 4th

### **Podiatry**

(Barp) 2nd & 4th

Ears, Nose, & Throat (Wright) 3rd

Oncology

**Orthopedics** 

## Tuesdays

#### **General Surgery**

(Grossman) 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th

### Dermatology

(Broshuis) 2nd & 4th

Abdelaziz ElHaddad, M.D.

Teri Formanek, M.D.

## Wednesdays

## Neurology

(Hamilton) 1st, 3rd & 5th

#### Urology

(Rosenberg) 2nd (Meyer) 4th

### **Orthopedics**

(Formanek) 1st, 3rd, 4th & 5th

## Thursdays

## Audiology

(McKenney) 2nd & 4th

#### Palliative Care 1st & 3rd

Cardiology (Frazier) 2nd

## Cardiology (McCormick) 4th

Women's Health (Dornbier) 2nd

## **Fridays**

## Podiatry

(Neustrom) 2nd & 4th

Oncology, Orthopedics, and Cardiology patients are seen in Health Trust Physicians Clinic

All other specialties held in the Specialty Clinic

Audiology	Caitlin McKenney, Au.D.	515-276-6122	Pain Management	Jill Duffy, ARNP	515-282-8270
Cardiology	Michael Fraizer, M.D.	515-235-5000	Podiatry	Eric Barp, D.P.M	515-462-5207
	Matthew McCormick, M.D.		•	Kirk Neustrom, D.P.M.	
Dermatology	Katie Broshuis, ARNP	515-221-8960	Urology	Carl Meyer, M.D.	515-462-5207
Ears, Nose & Throat	Simon Wright, M.D.	515-223-4368	0,	Steven Rosenberg, M.D.,FACS	
<b>General Surgery</b>	Paul Grossman, M.D.	515-462-5207	Women's Health	Dennis Dornbier, D.O., FACOG	515-288-3287
	Ryan Roe, D.O.			, ,	
Neurology	Randall H. Hamilton, M.D.	515-462-5207			

515-462-2950

515-462-2950